3k 3k >k 3k 5k 3k K 5K >k 3Kk 5K 3k 3k 5K 3k 5K >k 3k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k >k 5K >k 3k 5k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k 3k >k 5k >k >k 5k >k >k 3k 3k 5k >k 3k 5k >k >k 5k >k %k 5k >k >k >k %k >k >k %k >k k

Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
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Council File Number

18-0010-S3

Title

Juan Ramos / Reward

Last Change Date Expiration Date
02/26/2018 02/20/2020
Council District

9

Mover Second

CURREN D. PRICE, JR. HERB WESSON, JR.
Reward Amount Reward Duration
$50,000.00 180 days

Reward Post Date Reward Expire Date
03/02/2018 09/02/2018

Action History for Council File 18-0010-S3

Date

02/26/2018
02/26/2018
02/21/2018
02/20/2018
02/15/2018
02/13/2018

Activity

Council action final.

Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is March 5, 2018.
Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
City Clerk scheduled item for Council on February 20, 2018.

Motion referred to Council (tentatively scheduled for February 20, 2018).
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